
Political Science - AA
Degree Pathway

Gen Ed Requirements with Recommended Courses
English Options (SGE) - 6 credits required.
Communication Options (SGE) - 3 credits required.
Mathematics Options (SGE) - 3 credits required.

Elements of Statistics (MA108) 3 credits
Natural & Physical Science Lab Options (SGE) - 4-5 credits required including a lab.
Social & Behavioral Sciences Options (SGE) - 6 credits required from two disciplines.

Macroeconomics (EC100) 3 credits
Microeconomics (EC101) 3 credits
Introduction to Criminal Justice (LE101) 3 credits
Criminal Law (LE205) 3 credits
General Psychology (PS100) 3 credits
Fundamentals of Sociology (SO100) 3 credits
Introduction to Women's Studies (SO106) 3 credits
Cultural Anthropology (SO111) 3 credits
Cultural Diversity (SO113) 3 credits
Social Problems (SO201) 3 credits

Arts and Humanities Options (SGE) - 6 credits required from two disciplines.
American History 1492-1865 (HI101) 3 credits
American History 1865-Present (HI102) 3 credits
World History to 1600 (HI103) 3 credits
World History Since 1600 (HI104) 3 credits
Western Civilization to 1500 (HI112) 3 credits
Western Civilization 1500-Present (HI113) 3 credits
Film History of World War II (HI122) 3 credits
Topics in History (HI201) 3 credits
Introduction to Mass Communications (JL101) 3 credits
Introduction to Philosophy (PL101) 3 credits
Logic and Critical Thinking (PL103) 3 credits
Ethics (PL104) 3 credits
Introduction to World Religions (RE106) 3 credits

Institutional Options (SGE) - 6 credits required.
Introduction to Leadership (BU118) 3 credits
Business Law I (BU205) 3 credits
Macroeconomics (EC100) 3 credits
Microeconomics (EC101) 3 credits
American History 1492-1865 (HI101) 3 credits
American History 1865-Present (HI102) 3 credits
World History to 1600 (HI103) 3 credits



World History Since 1600 (HI104) 3 credits
Introduction to Mass Communications (JL101) 3 credits
Introduction to Criminal Justice (LE101) 3 credits
Criminal Law (LE205) 3 credits
College Algebra (MA106) 3 credits
Calculus (MA110) 3 credits
Analytical Geometry and Calculus I (MA111) 5 credits
Introduction to Philosophy (PL101) 3 credits
Ethics (PL104) 3 credits
General Psychology (PS100) 3 credits
Introduction to World Religions (RE106) 3 credits
Public Speaking (SH101) 3 credits
Interpersonal Communication (SH210) 3 credits
Fundamentals of Sociology (SO100) 3 credits
Introduction to Women's Studies (SO106) 3 credits
Cultural Anthropology (SO111) 3 credits
Cultural Diversity (SO113) 3 credits
Social Problems (SO201) 3 credits

Additional Pathway Electives
History Options-Political Science - 3 credits required
Social Science Options-Political Science - 3 credits required
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